








































































ANSWER KEY 

 

Year  :  2019 
Level  : Primary 6 
School : Nan Hua Primary School 
Subject : Maths 
Term  : Prelim Exam 
 
Paper 1 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 

2 2 3 3 2 2 1 4 1 4 

Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 

4 3 4 3 4 

 
 

Q16)  
1 204 
500 

Q17)  
0.005 

Q18)  

 

Q19)  
 
1
8
  

Q20)  
Road A 

Q21) 
1310 

Q22) 
0.43 

Q23)  
a)  Solid A 
b)  Triangle B 

Q24) a) 

 
b) Figure C 

Q25) 
2.7ℓ 

Q26) 
Car B 

Q27) 
13 

Q28) 
ABE is an isosceles 
triangle – True 
ABC is an isosceles 
triangle  - False 
 

Q29) 
12 

Q30) 
94 














